



SAVE SMALL. DREAM BIG.
at your credit union™



Youth Month Savings Challenge



Kids, its time to challenge yourself and reach a savings goal!

Get into the game of being a **SUPER-SAVER** and take part in our 10 Cent 30-day savings challenge.

Level up your savings game when you save 10 cents on day 1, 30 cents on day 2, and so on!

Name _____ Age _____

Start Date _____ Finish Date _____

Goal: What are you saving for?

30-Day Kids' Savings Challenge

Are you a Rookie Saver? An Expert Saver? Or can you achieve SUPER-SAVER?

Rookie Level	\$.10 - \$5.50	Expert Level	\$6.60- \$21.00	SUPER-SAVER	\$23.10 - \$46.50
---------------------	------------------------	---------------------	------------------------	--------------------	--------------------------

Day	Deposit	Balance
<input type="checkbox"/> 1	\$.10	\$.10
<input type="checkbox"/> 2	\$.20	\$.30
<input type="checkbox"/> 3	\$.30	\$.60
<input type="checkbox"/> 4	\$.40	\$1.00
<input type="checkbox"/> 5	\$.50	\$1.50
<input type="checkbox"/> 6	\$.60	\$2.10
<input type="checkbox"/> 7	\$.70	\$2.80
<input type="checkbox"/> 8	\$.80	\$3.60
<input type="checkbox"/> 9	\$.90	\$4.50
<input type="checkbox"/> 10	\$1.00	\$5.50

Day	Deposit	Balance
<input type="checkbox"/> 11	\$1.10	\$6.60
<input type="checkbox"/> 12	\$1.20	\$7.80
<input type="checkbox"/> 13	\$1.30	\$9.10
<input type="checkbox"/> 14	\$1.40	\$10.50
<input type="checkbox"/> 15	\$1.50	\$12.00
<input type="checkbox"/> 16	\$1.60	\$13.60
<input type="checkbox"/> 17	\$1.70	\$15.30
<input type="checkbox"/> 18	\$1.80	\$17.10
<input type="checkbox"/> 19	\$1.90	\$19.00
<input type="checkbox"/> 20	\$2.00	\$21.00

Day	Deposit	Balance
<input type="checkbox"/> 21	\$2.10	\$23.10
<input type="checkbox"/> 22	\$2.20	\$25.30
<input type="checkbox"/> 23	\$2.30	\$27.60
<input type="checkbox"/> 24	\$2.40	\$30.00
<input type="checkbox"/> 25	\$2.50	\$32.50
<input type="checkbox"/> 26	\$2.60	\$35.10
<input type="checkbox"/> 27	\$2.70	\$37.80
<input type="checkbox"/> 28	\$2.80	\$40.60
<input type="checkbox"/> 29	\$2.90	\$43.50
<input type="checkbox"/> 30	\$3.00	★ \$46.50